Technische Daten / Technical data
Beschreibung
Description
GTME
Material
Material
Edelstahl AISI 304 oder AISI 316
AISI 304 or AISI 306 stainless steel

• Edelstahl
• REACh / RoHS
• High chemical resistance
• High temperature resistance
• Stainless steel
• REACh / RoHS
Farben
Colors
TYP
Länge
length
Breite
Width
VPE (Stück)
(mm) (mm) PU (Piece)
GTME-100STC 100,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-150STC 150,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-200STC 200,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-360STC 360,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-520STC 520,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-680STC 680,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-840STC 840,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-1000STC 1000,0 4,6 50 / 100
GTME-100LHDO 100,0 8,0 50 / 100
GTME-150LHDO 150,0 8,0 50 / 100
GTME-200LHDC 200,0 8,0 50 / 100
GTME-360LHDC 360,0 8,0 50 / 100
GTME-520LHDC 520,0 8,0 50 / 100
GTME-680LHDC 680,0 8,0 50 / 100
GTME-840LHD 840,0 8,0 50
GTME-1000LHD 1000,0 8,0 50
GTME-200EHDC 200,0 13,0 50 / 100
GTME-260EHDC 260,0 13,0 50 / 100
GTME-360EHDC 360,0 13,0 50 / 100
GTME-520EHDC 520,0 13,0 50 / 100
GTME-680EHD 680,0 13,0 50
GTME-840EHD 840,0 13,0 50
GTME-1000EHD 1000.0 13.0 50
GTME / 02info@bit-gmbh.deBIT Bierther GmbH +49 (0) 2254 9610 0
Abmessungen
Dimensions